AL-1205
Alliance System Data Gathering Panels (DGP) are used to expand
the number of inputs on the system, and they allow you to setup
inputs and relays at locations away from the panel. DGPs
communicate with poll-and-reply messages and send alarms to the
AL-4017 control panel for processing. The AL-1205 includes 8
standard inputs, and a siren driver. This standard configuration can

• Operating temperature: 32° F to 122° F
• Regulatory UL/FCC, UL294, UL365, UL609, UL1610, UL1635
Ordering Information
AL-1205 (UL) 8-input DGP with integral power supply
AL-1206 (UL) 8-input expander module, no outputs
AL-1210 (UL) 8-input DGP, no power supply
AL-1211 (UL) 8-input DGP with steel housing and
opening tamper sensors
AL-1220 (UL) 4-input DGP
AL-1810 4-way relay module, Form C
AL-1813 8 relay expansion module, Form C
AL-1812 Relay interface module, set of four
Part Number Main Product Offering
Data Gathering Panels (DGP)
and Expanders
Modular components expand your system
Document: AL-1205-0104 ©2004 GE Security.
As a company of innovation, GE Security reserves the right to change product specifications without notice.
For the latest product specifications, visit GE Security, online at www.GE-Security.com or contact your GE Security sales representative.
Mailing Address